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Female Cadet  100m Dash
1 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYDanielle Scott 1413.43 FNWI   ---

2 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODDeana Campbell 1313.79 FNWI   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODDeanna Campbell 1313.93 FNWI   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYCiara McFeely 1314.14 FNWI   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMia Costonis 1314.22 FNWI   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmily Horniak 1414.28 FNWI   ---

7 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSGrace Mcgettigan 1414.34 FNWI   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTMary Frattera 1314.37 FNWI   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATEmily Hanna 1414.53 FNWI   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTEmily Hannah 1314.54 FNWI   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYRose Vizza 1314.69 FNWI   ---

12 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST HILARYMaura Kilkenny 1314.74 FNWI   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDIsabella Kowalski 1314.90 FNWI   ---

14 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSJulia Eustace 1415.03 FNWI   ---

15 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSamantha Landis 1315.15 FNWI   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDAnna Casey 1415.25 FNWI   ---

17 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATKara Brooks 1415.36 FNWI   ---

18 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATLizzy McNamee 1415.43 FNWI   ---

19 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTAmanda Messina 1315.65 FNWI   ---

20 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY HELPVictoria Flint 1315.72 FNWI   ---

21 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDMadison Cartlidge 1315.78 FNWI   ---

22 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATMaureen Bosak 1315.97 FNWI   ---

23 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmily Sadorf 1316.02 FNWI   ---

24* 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATMaria Nieto 1416.03 FNWI   ---

24* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYMadison McGuire 1316.03 FNWI   ---

Female Cadet  200m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDeana Campbell 1328.18 FNWI   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYDanielle Scott 1428.42 FNWI   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSMia Costonis 1329.24 FNWI   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODErin Matthews 1329.34 FNWI   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSPeyton Palazzo 1329.53 FNWI   ---

6 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSGrace Mcgettigan 1429.99 FNWI   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTMary Frattera 1330.24 FNWI   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmily Horniak 1430.54 FNWI   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYRose Vizza 1330.70 FNWI   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST HILARYMaura Kilkenny 1331.23 FNWI   ---

11 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSJulia Eustace 1431.28 FNWI   ---

12 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDIsabella Kowalski 1332.18 FNWI   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYMadison McGuire 1332.58 FNWI   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATEmily Hanna 1432.59 FNWI   ---

15 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDMadison Cartlidge 1332.67 FNWI   ---

16 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUANoelle Herron 1333.99 FNWI   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAmanda Messina 1334.10 FNWI   ---

18 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDMichelle Sicard 1334.51 FNWI   ---

19 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTKelly Schoener 1335.34 FNWI   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYElizabeth Christie 1336.68 FNWI   ---

Female Cadet  400m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDeana Campbell 131:06.39 F   ---
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2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODDeanna Campbell 131:07.00 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPeyton Palazzo 131:08.21 F   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSGrace Mcgettigan 141:09.11 F   ---

5 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYDanielle Scott 141:09.35 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJulia Eustace 141:10.81 F   ---

7 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST HILARYMiranda Listman 131:11.42 F   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYRose Vizza 131:11.98 F   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY HELPVictoria Flint 131:13.00 F   ---

10 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSEmily Horniak 141:14.06 F   ---

11 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTMary Frattera 131:14.19 F   ---

12 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATKara Brooks 141:15.00 F   ---

13 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST DAVIDMichelle Sicard 131:16.00 F   ---

14 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDAnna Casey 141:17.00 F   ---

15 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSEmma Kedziora 131:18.68 F   ---

16 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATSamantha Landis 131:19.38 F   ---

17 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST HILARYMadison McGuire 131:19.52 F   ---

18 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATMaria Nieto 141:21.00 F   ---

19 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ANTHONY PADUANoelle Herron 131:23.32 F   ---

20 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATEmily Hanna 141:26.00 F   ---

21 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODKatherine Mavroudis 141:30.00 F   ---

Female Cadet  800m Run
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPVictoria Flint 132:43.88 F   ---

2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYShannon Kelly 132:55.66 F   ---

3 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST HILARYMiranda Listman 133:01.00 F   ---

4 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODDeana Campbell 133:02.63 F   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmma Kedziora 133:03.54 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDierdre Harney 133:07.34 F   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDCiera Schulcz 133:14.66 F   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODKatherine Mavroudis 143:18.00 F   ---

9 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyleigh Rosta 143:27.00 F   ---

10 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTAshley Kerrigan 133:30.86 F   ---

11 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ANTHONY PADUANoelle Herron 133:35.00 F   ---

Female Cadet  1600m Run
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPVictoria Flint 135:59.54 F   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYShannon Kelly 136:10.57 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATErica Lazar 136:36.54 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDCiera Schulcz 137:00.04 F   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTRyleigh Rosta 147:13.93 F   ---

6 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODKatherine Mavroudis 147:29.79 F   ---

Female Cadet   High Jump
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPeyton Palazzo 134-07.00 F1.39m   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDIsabella Kowalski 134-00.00 F1.21m   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATErica Lazar 133-10.00 F1.16m   ---

4* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmily Horniak 143-08.00 F1.11m   ---

4* 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJulia Eustace 143-08.00 F1.11m   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPVictoria Flint 133-04.00 F1.01m   ---

Female Cadet   Long Jump
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODErin Matthews 1313-01.00 F3.98m   ---

2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATEmily Hanna 1413-00.50 F3.97m   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYMaura Kilkenny 1312-11.00 F3.93m   ---
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4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTAmanda Messina 1312-01.00 F3.68m   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDIsabella Kowalski 1311-06.00 F3.50m   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATErica Lazar 1311-04.00 F3.45m   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDCiera Schulcz 1311-00.00 F3.35m   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATMaureen Bosak 139-03.00 F2.81m   ---

Female Cadet   Triple Jump
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATKara Brooks 1426-04.00 F8.02m   ---

Female Cadet   Shot Put
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATLizzy McNamee 1428-04.25 F8.64m   ---

2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODDierdre Harney 1327-11.50 F8.52m   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYElizabeth Christie 1325-05.50 F7.76m   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTKelly Schoener 1322-10.50 F6.97m   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODDeana Campbell 1322-08.00 F6.90m   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSEmily Sadorf 1317-09.00 F5.41m   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDIsabella Kowalski 1317-01.00 F5.20m   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODKatherine Mavroudis 1416-07.00 F5.05m   ---

9 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST HILARYErin May 1316-03.00 F4.95m   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDMadison Cartlidge 1313-05.00 F4.08m   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY HELPVictoria Flint 138-10.00 F2.69m   ---

Male Cadet  100m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYZac Boyk 1412.49 FNWI   ---

2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODBrian Woodring 1412.80 FNWI   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST DAVIDAnthony Pileggi 1313.02 FNWI   ---

4* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYJoachim McElroy 1313.04 FNWI   ---

4* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODThomas Johnston 1313.04 FNWI   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDBen Lilly 1313.15 FNWI   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJack Gentile 1413.30 FNWI   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYJason Rudi 1313.37 FNWI   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSFlynn Marzarella 1313.55 FNWI   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPeter Fiore 1413.56 FNWI   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Doyle 1313.62 FNWI   ---

12 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJake Butler 1413.76 FNWI   ---

13 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSThomas McLaughlin 1313.79 FNWI   ---

14 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODJake Williams 1313.84 FNWI   ---

15 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST HILARYJack Scanlon 1413.95 FNWI   ---

16* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATTim Purcell 1314.20 FNWI   ---

16* 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYKristofer Slifer 1414.20 FNWI   ---

18 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYDavid Armstrong 1314.38 FNWI   ---

19 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATRyan Mitros 1314.61 FNWI   ---

20 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATBill Eddis 1314.72 FNWI   ---

21 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYJack Fleming 1315.01 FNWI   ---

22 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATKenny Geiser 1315.04 FNWI   ---

23 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST HILARYMichael Schaeffer 1315.10 FNWI   ---

24 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSPatrick Ragan 1315.18 FNWI   ---

25 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYLuke Slavin 1315.20 FNWI   ---

Male Cadet  200m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYZac Boyk 1425.33 FNWI   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDBen Lilly 1327.24 FNWI   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST HILARYJoachim McElroy 1327.29 FNWI   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYJason Rudi 1327.32 FNWI   ---
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5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPeter Fiore 1427.40 FNWI   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJack Gentile 1427.81 FNWI   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Doyle 1328.03 FNWI   ---

8 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYKristofer Slifer 1429.06 FNWI   ---

9 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATSean Hamilton 1329.27 FNWI   ---

10 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYNicholas Colella 1330.22 FNWI   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATBill Eddis 1330.74 FNWI   ---

12 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJake Butler 1430.84 FNWI   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYDavid Armstrong 1331.35 FNWI   ---

14 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Williamson 1331.57 FNWI   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJake Pensabene 1432.38 FNWI   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYKlay Slifer 1333.53 FNWI   ---

Male Cadet  400m Dash
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrian Woodring 1458.16 F   ---

2 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSPeter Fiore 141:03.37 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Doyle 131:03.50 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYJack Fleming 131:05.33 F   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYNicholas Colella 131:05.46 F   ---

6 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTJake Butler 141:06.00 F   ---

7 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYKristofer Slifer 141:06.17 F   ---

8 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourNATIVITYJason Rudi 131:07.51 F   ---

9 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST HILARYMichael Schaeffer 131:07.54 F   ---

10 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODMichael Matthews 131:07.84 F   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Williamson 131:12.93 F   ---

12 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATRyan Mitros 131:15.38 F   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSJake Pensabene 141:15.87 F   ---

14 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATBill Eddis 131:17.33 F   ---

15 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODThomas Johnston 131:26.24 F   ---

16 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYKlay Slifer 131:28.15 F   ---

17 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourNATIVITYJoseph Gywnn 131:29.42 F   ---

18 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYPatrick France 131:31.22 F   ---

Male Cadet  800m Run
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATSean Hamilton 132:22.51 F   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveOUR LADY GOODBrian Woodring 142:28.66 F   ---

3 4/23/2016 2016 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATTim Purcell 132:31.42 F   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMichael Lombardi 132:33.40 F   ---

5 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYNicholas Colella 132:40.06 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAnthony Citro 132:58.61 F   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTEd Blaney 132:59.44 F   ---

8 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJoe Blaney 133:17.49 F   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYPatrick France 133:27.34 F   ---

Male Cadet  1600m Run
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATSean Hamilton 135:19.74 F   ---

2 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST ALBERT GREATTim Purcell 135:34.60 F   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSMichael Lombardi 135:37.53 F   ---

4 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneNATIVITYSean Metz 135:37.94 F   ---

5 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODBrian Woodring 145:39.62 F   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSAnthony Citro 136:29.08 F   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTEd Blaney 136:38.57 F   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST CYRIL-JAMISONDaniel Kenney 136:49.69 F   ---
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9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYPatrick France 137:08.76 F   ---

10 4/2/2016 2016 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTJoe Blaney 137:33.54 F   ---

Male Cadet   High Jump
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSThomas McLaughlin 134-11.00 F1.49m   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST DAVIDBen Lilly 134-07.00 F1.39m   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATSean Hamilton 134-06.00 F1.37m   ---

4 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJack Gentile 144-04.00 F1.32m   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Williamson 134-02.00 F1.27m   ---

6 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSDillon McLaughlin 134-00.00 F1.21m   ---

7 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJason Rudi 133-08.00 F1.11m   ---

Male Cadet   Long Jump
1 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJack Gentile 1416-01.00 F4.90m   ---

2 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPeter Fiore 1415-08.00 F4.77m   ---

3 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSPatrick Ragan 1314-04.25 F4.37m   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYJoachim McElroy 1314-04.00 F4.36m   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSThomas McLaughlin 1314-01.00 F4.29m   ---

6 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYDavid Armstrong 1314-00.50 F4.28m   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYNicholas Colella 1313-05.50 F4.10m   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJason Rudi 1313-04.25 F4.07m   ---

9 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSJake Pensabene 1413-01.50 F4.00m   ---

10 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYJack Fleming 1313-00.00 F3.96m   ---

11 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATBill Eddis 1312-06.00 F3.81m   ---

12 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST JOSEPH/ROBERTBrady Williamson 1312-02.00 F3.70m   ---

13 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYKlay Slifer 1311-08.50 F3.56m   ---

14 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveNATIVITYJoseph Gywnn 1311-06.00 F3.50m   ---

15 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALBERT GREATKenny Geiser 1311-05.00 F3.48m   ---

Male Cadet   Triple Jump
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYJoachim McElroy 1328-08.00 F8.73m   ---

Male Cadet   Shot Put
1 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeST HILARYJoachim McElroy 1328-10.00 F8.78m   ---

2 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYKlay Slifer 1328-02.00 F8.58m   ---

3 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSChristian Doyle 1326-05.00 F8.05m   ---

4 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYJason Rudi 1324-02.00 F7.36m   ---

5 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSPatrick Ragan 1323-00.00 F7.01m   ---

6 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODThomas Johnston 1321-09.00 F6.62m   ---

7 4/30/2016 2016 Meet FiveST ALPHONSUSJake Pensabene 1421-06.00 F6.55m   ---

8 4/16/2016 2016 Meet ThreeNATIVITYTyler Townsend 1321-03.00 F6.47m   ---


